42
Internet: www.schaevitz.com North America Tel: 800/745-8008
Document Fax Back: 916/431-6541 Europe Tel: (01753) 537622
Miniature LVDT
MHR Series
The MHR series of LVDTs is ideal for applications where
excessive core weight could influence the motion of
sensitive mechanisms. The lightweight core also helps

500 MHR 0.60 17 0.056 1.6 3.30 83.8 2.00 50.8
1000 MHR 0.92 26 0.088 2.5 5.60 142.2 3.00 76.2
How to Order
Specify the MHR Model followed by the desired option
number(s) added together.
Number Description
002 5.0 kHz Linearity Test
003 10 kHz Linearity Test
006 Metric Thread Core
005 MHR
010 MHR
025 MHR
050 MHR
100 MHR
250 MHR
500 MHR
1000 MHR
MHR Model Options
Ordering Example:
Model Number 050 MHR-009 is an MHR Series LVDT
with a ±0.05” range (050 MHR), with the 10 kHz testing
option (003), Metric thread core (006).
MHR Series LVDT
Compact, Lightweight Design
Ideal for Sensitive Instruments
AC-Operated
Dimensions     in (mm)
Wiring Lead Side
72
Internet: www.schaevitz.com North America Tel: 800/745-8008
Document Fax Back: 916/431-6541 Europe Tel: (01753) 537622
LVDT Accessories
LVDT Mounting Blocks Core Connecting Rods
LVDT installations require a
connecting rod between the
LVDT core and the object
whose motion is being
measured. These connecting
rods are fabricated from
non-magnetic stainless steel
to prevent distortion of the
LVDT’s magnetic field.
Manufactured from AISI 300 Series stainless steel, core
connecting rods are threaded end to end. (Consult factory
for available lengths and sizes.)
To Order:  Specify CCR-(Length)-(LVDT Series)-(S for
standard thread or M for metric thread). For example, to
order a 4" rod to go with an MHR Series LVDT equipped
with the optional metric thread core, specify: CCR-4-MHR-M
Frequently, LVDT installations
require a convenient method to
mount the units. Ready-made
mounting blocks are available for
all LVDT Series (except XS-B).
Constructed of reinforced phenolic
and other nonconductive materials
with a low-temperature coefficient
of expansion, mounting blocks are a
convenient, inexpensive and fast
solution for LVDT installation.
To Order:  use the chart below to specify the part number
for the appropriate LVDT Series.
MS-Type Connector Cables
Consult factory for price and availability of adaptor cables
for LVDTs and signal conditioners.
PSD 4-15 DC LVDT Power Supply
The PSD 4-15 DC LVDT power
supply is designed to work with all
of Schaevitz® DC powered LVDTs.
The module will operate on either a
115 VAC or 230 VAC input at 47 to
63 Hz. The PSD 4-15 provides the
necessary ±15 VDC excitation to
operate as many as four DC-EC or
HCD Series LVDTs, as well as
GCD Series gage heads or DC
powered Schaevitz® RVDTs (see
rotary section) or pressure transducers (see pressure